客户名称：
Customer：
产品名称： 塑胶型盒式微型保险丝
Product Name： Plastic cartridge type micro fuse
规格型号：
Specification Type ： SST T1.6A 250V
客户料号：
Customer Part No.

Rated
Volta
ge
Maxim
un
Volta
ge
drop
Breaki
ng
Capaci
ty
I2T
A2s
Safety Approvals
SST0100 100mA
250V
300V
350v
400v

100A@3
50V
50A@40
0V
CCC
35A@25
0Vac
10In@2
50Vac
VDE
35A@25
0V
35A@30
0V
0.06 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0125 125mA 300 0.08 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0160 160mA 280 0.1 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0200 200mA 260 0.2 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0250 250mA 240 0.3 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0315 315mA 220 0.40 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0400 400mA 200 0.50 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0500 500mA 190 0.9 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0630 630mA 180 1.2 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0750 750mA 170 2.3 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST0800 800mA 160 3.2 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST1100 1.0A 140 5.8 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SST1125 1.25A 130 12.8 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST1160 1.6A 120 14.5 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SST1200 2.0A 100 21.9 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SST1250 2.5A 100 42.6 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SST1315 3.15A 100 72.0 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SST1400 4.0A 100 83.2 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SST1500 5.0A 100 148 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SST1630 6.3A 100 195 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SST1800 8.0A 120 215 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST2100 10.0A 180 250 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST2120 12.0A 180 272 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST2125 12.5A 180 280 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST2150 15.0A 140 300 ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SST2160 16.0A 140 / ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○apending ●aproved
产品规格书
文件版本 Version A/4
文件编号 No FMQ-GC-011-108